IIfracombe Saturday 11 November, 2023

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 ILFRACOMBE PRODUCE/THURECHT BROS

SADDLERY/BARCALDINE CLEANING SERVICES
1000 metres QTIS: $15000 , Non QTIS: $5000

01 Beans Buddy(Rodney Little) John Rudd
03 Impending Rain(David Rewald) Jason
Babarovich

04 Pompey's Valour(Rodney Little) Mr Robert
Faehr

05 Squatter(Shane Iverson) Tim Brummell
06 Brent Street(David Rewald) Jason Hoopert
07 Runinscared(David Rewald) Mr Damien
Boutet

08 Ready And Waiting(Toni Brooke
Schofield) Johnson

GEORGE BOURNE & ASSOCIATES/CENTRAL WEST
RURAL/HULME CRUTCHING BENCHMAR

1000 metres $10000
01 Freddie Eddie(David Rewald) Ms Brooke
Richardson
02  Brilliant Melody(Clinton Austin) Jason
Babarovich
03 Relicta(Cameron Dixon) Mr Robert
Faehr
04 World Charmer (NZ)(Patrick Mr Damien
O'Toole) Boutet
05 Designed To Run(Toni Schofield) Brooke
Johnson
06 Valiant Joan(Henry Forster) Tim Brummell
07 Algeroba(Charlie Prow) John Rudd

08 Skoozi's Flyer(Henry Forster) Jason Hoopert

MOORE CIVIL & PLANT HIRE / FLEXIHIRE / PRO TYRES Class

B Handicap
1200 metres $10000
01 Forever Invincible(Shane Brooke
Iverson) Johnson
02 Garside(Mark Oates) Jason
Babarovich
03 Ben Stars(Cameron Dixon) Jason Hoopert
04 I Am Jimmy(Henry Forster) Tim Brummell

01:40PM

02:20PM

5
7
8

03:00PM

1

60.5
60.5

60.5

59.0
58.5
58.5

57.0

64.0

61.5

60.5

60.5

58.0

56.0
56.0
56.0

62.0

61.5

61.0
59.5

05

06

07
08

4 THE BUSH COFFEE CO / O'BRIENS GARAGE / RINGROSE

Hot Rod Jack(Patrick O'Toole)
Outback Step(Richard Simpson)

Red Zorro(Clinton Austin)
Hot Chocolate(Charlie Prow)

BUTTON BENCHMARK 55 Ha

1400 metres

01

02

03
04

05
06

07

Hallside Hot Stuff(Toni Schofield)
Preferral (NZ)(Mark Oates)

Felonious(Henry Forster)
Mondial Express(Henry Forster)

Miss Miraculous(Wes Irwin)
Super Mist(Shane Iverson)

Auvergne(Patrick O'Toole)

$10000

Mr Damien
Boutet

Mr Robert
Faehr

John Rudd

Ms Brooke
Richardson

Brooke
Johnson

Jason
Babarovich

Tim Brummell

Mr Robert
Faehr

Jason Hoopert

Ms Brooke
Richardson

Mr Damien
Boutet

2

N A

58.5

58.0

58.0
56.0

03:45PM

7

62.5

62.0

60.5
58.0

56.0
56.0

56.0

5 RAYNER'S CRANE HIRE / DONALDSON FAMILY WILLOWIE
CUP OPEN Handicap

1400 metres

01
02

03

04

Burden(Clinton Austin)
Checkers (NZ)(Cameron Dixon)

Cozhecancan(Toni Schofield)
Moriconi(David Rewald)

Heyington Station(David Rewald)
Bittersweet Pluck(Henry Forster)
Tower Road (NZ)(Mark Oates)

Gypsy Biker(David Rewald)

$16000

John Rudd

Mr Robert
Faehr

Brooke
Johnson

Ms Brooke
Richardson

Jason Hoopert
Tim Brummell

Jason
Babarovich

Mr Damien
Boutet

04:30PM

2
9

62.0
57.5

56.5

56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




