## Ilfracombe Saturday 11 November, 2023



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

	FRACOMBE PRODUCE/THURECH				05	Hot Rod Jack(Patrick O'Toole)	Mr Damien Boutet	2	58.5
1000 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000			01:40PM		06	Outback Step(Richard Simpson)	Mr Robert Faehr	6	58.0
01	Beans Buddy(Rodney Little)	John Rudd		60.5	07	Red Zorro(Clinton Austin)	John Rudd	4	58.0
03	Impending Rain(David Rewald)	Jason Babarovich		60.5	08	Hot Chocolate(Charlie Prow)	Ms Brooke Richardson	7	
04	Pompey's Valour(Rodney Little)	Mr Robert Faehr	1	60.5	/ TUE	BUSH COFFEE CO / O'BRIENS G		onci	_
05	Squatter(Shane Iverson)	Tim Brummell	3	59.0		TON BENCHMARK 55 Ha	BARAGE / KINGI	(USI	-
06	Brent Street(David Rewald)	Jason Hoopert	4	58.5	_	0 metres \$10000		03	:45PM
07	Runinscared(David Rewald)	Mr Damien Boutet	5	58.5	01	Hallside Hot Stuff(Toni Schofield)	Brooke Johnson	7	62.5
08	Ready And Waiting(Toni Schofield)	Brooke Johnson	6	57.0	02	Preferral (NZ)(Mark Oates)	Jason Babarovich	2	62.0
2 (5	CODCE DOLIDNE 9 ACCOCTATES /	CENTRAL WEST			03	Felonious(Henry Forster)	Tim Brummell	5	60.5
2 GEORGE BOURNE & ASSOCIATES/CENTRAL WEST RURAL/HULME CRUTCHING BENCHMAR					04	Mondial Express(Henry Forster)	Mr Robert	1	58.0
1000 metres \$10000			02:20PM				Faehr		
01	Freddie Eddie(David Rewald)	Ms Brooke	4	64.0	05	Miss Miraculous(Wes Irwin)	Jason Hoopert	6	56.0
02	Prilliant Molady/Clinton Austin	Richardson	c	61.5	06	Super Mist(Shane Iverson)	Ms Brooke Richardson	4	56.0
02	Brilliant Melody(Clinton Austin)	Jason Babarovich			07	Auvergne(Patrick O'Toole)	Mr Damien Boutet	3	56.0
03	Relicta(Cameron Dixon)	Mr Robert Faehr	2	60.5	5 DAV	NED'S CDANE LIDE / DONAL DS		LOV	/TE
04	World Charmer (NZ)(Patrick					5 RAYNER'S CRANE HIRE / DONALDSON FAMILY WILLOWIE CUP OPEN Handicap			
	O'Toole)	Boutet			140	0 metres \$16000		04	:30PM
05	Designed To Run(Toni Schofield)	Brooke Johnson	3	58.0	01	Burden(Clinton Austin)	John Rudd		62.0
06	Valiant Joan(Henry Forster)	Tim Brummell	5	56.0	02	Checkers (NZ)(Cameron Dixon)	Mr Robert Faehr	9	57.5
07	Algeroba(Charlie Prow)	John Rudd	7	56.0	03	Cozhecancan(Toni Schofield)	Brooke	1	56.5
80	Skoozi's Flyer(Henry Forster)	Jason Hoopert	8	56.0		,	Johnson		
3 MOORE CIVIL & PLANT HIRE / FLEXIHIRE / PRO TYRES B Handicap				Class	04	Moriconi(David Rewald)	Ms Brooke Richardson	3	56.0
	1200 metres \$10000			03:00PM		Heyington Station(David Rewald)	Jason Hoopert	6	56.0
01	Forever Invincible(Shane	Brooke	1	62.0	06	Bittersweet Pluck(Henry Forster)	Tim Brummell	4	56.0
	Iverson)	Johnson			07	Tower Road (NZ)(Mark Oates)	Jason Paharovich	7	56.0
02	Garside(Mark Oates)	Jason Babarovich	8	61.5	08	Gypsy Biker(David Rewald)	Babarovich Mr Damien	5	56.0
03	Ben Stars(Cameron Dixon)	Jason Hoopert	5	61.0			Boutet		
04	I Am Jimmy(Henry Forster)	Tim Brummell	3	59.5					

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.